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Jahrgang 2008-2010
1 a Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00

+ Bühler Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Schreiber Tim (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Meier Marius (2008) 20.00

+ Sommerhalder Vince (2009) 10.00
+ Senn Fynn (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Amport Michael (2009) 19.75

+ Graber Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ von Rotz Fabian (2009) 10.00

2 b Berger Leon (2008) 19.75
+ Hohler Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Kürmann Numa (2008) 9.75

2 c Hohler Andrin (2008) 19.75
+ Lang Ivo (2008) 10.00
+ Thomann Mica (2008) 9.75

2 d Zindel Lionel (2009) 19.75
+ Weisskopf Jan (2009) 10.00
+ Parker Jasper (2008) 9.75

3 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 19.50
+ Stoehr Colin (2010) 9.75
+ Drexler Leandro (2008) 9.75

4 a Manser Valentin (2009) 18.75
- Drexler Leandro (2008) 8.75
+ Hohler Jan (2010) 10.00

4 b Schreiber Tim (2008) 18.75
+ Maiolo Nicola (2009) 10.00
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.75

5 a Bühler Jonas (2010) 18.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
+ Graber Kilian (2010) 10.00

5 b Kürmann Numa (2008) 18.50
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 10.00
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50

5 c Parker Jasper (2008) 18.50
+ Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50

5 d Thomann Mica (2008) 18.50
+ Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50

5 e Weisskopf Jan (2009) 18.50
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50
+ Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00

6 a Senn Fynn (2009) 18.25
+ Sommerhalder Vince (2009) 9.75
o Meier Marius (2008) 8.50

6 b Voisard Gian (2008) 18.25
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50
+ Maiolo Nicola (2009) 9.75

6 c von Rotz Fabian (2009) 18.25
+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 9.75
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50

6 d Weisskopf Mike (2009) 18.25
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Stoehr Colin (2010) 9.75

7 a Bachmann Samuel (2008) 17.50
o Kürmann Numa (2008) 8.50
- Lang Ivo (2008) 9.00

7 b Lang Ivo (2008) 17.50
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50
- Bachmann Samuel (2008) 9.00

8 Drexler Leandro (2008) 17.25
- Manser Valentin (2009) 8.75
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

9 a Graber Kilian (2010) 17.00
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

9 b Hohler Jan (2010) 17.00
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50
o Manser Valentin (2009) 8.50

9 c Maiolo Nicola (2009) 17.00
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50

9 d Schelker Tino (2009) 17.00
o Parker Jasper (2008) 8.50
o Weisskopf Jan (2009) 8.50

9 e Sommerhalder Vince (2009) 17.00
o Senn Fynn (2009) 8.50
o Meier Marius (2008) 8.50

9 f Stoehr Colin (2010) 17.00
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Weisskopf Mike (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 20.00

+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 10.00
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00

 
2 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 19.75

+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 9.75

 
3 Pradetto Diego (2006) 19.50

+ Peter Aron (2007) 9.75
+ Thüring Florian (2007) 9.75

4 a Blanc Luis (2007) 18.75
- Fankhauser Roger (2007) 8.75
+ Kurz Cornel (2007) 10.00

4 b Manser Simon (2007) 18.75
+ Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.75
- Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.00

4 c Scherz Valentin (2007) 18.75
+ Wampfler Fabian (2006) 9.75
- Manser Simon (2007) 9.00

4 d Fiechter Jaris (2007) 18.75
+ Bühler Samuel (2007) 10.00
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.75

4 e Jüngling Pascal (2006) 18.75
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.75
+ Bühler Samuel (2007) 10.00

5 a Brunner Lukas (2006) 18.50
+ Hayoz Michael (2007) 10.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

5 b Decker Kieran (2007) 18.50
o Thüring Florian (2007) 8.50
+ Hayoz Michael (2007) 10.00

5 c Peter Aron (2007) 18.50
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Roger (2007) 10.00

5 d Thüring Florian (2007) 18.50
+ Decker Kieran (2007) 10.00
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50

5 e Wampfler Fabian (2006) 18.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00

5 f Weisskopf Luca (2007) 18.50
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Thielemann Kay (2007) 10.00

6 Kurz Cornel (2007) 18.25
+ Thielemann Kay (2007) 9.75
o Blanc Luis (2007) 8.50

7 a Fankhauser Roger (2007) 17.25
- Blanc Luis (2007) 8.75
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

7 b Thielemann Kay (2007) 17.25
o Kurz Cornel (2007) 8.75
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50

8 a Bühler Samuel (2007) 17.00
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50

8 b Hayoz Michael (2007) 17.00
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Decker Kieran (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2005
1 a Christ Dario (2003) 20.00

+ Frank Marius (2004) 10.00
+ Jehle Lorenz (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Christ Marino (2005) 20.00

+ Schreiber Andri (2005) 10.00
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Erhart Luc (2005) 19.75

+ Ancona Enea (2004) 9.75
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 10.00

2 b Hengartner Tobias (2003) 19.75
+ Odermatt Jonas (2004) 9.75
+ Dünner Tobias (2005) 10.00

2 c Voggensperger Til (2004) 19.75
+ Spies Thierry (2003) 10.00
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 9.75

2 d Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 19.75
+ Herrmann Max (2004) 9.75
+ Welten Frederik (2004) 10.00
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3 Jehle Aaron (2005) 19.00
- Welten Frederik (2004) 9.00
+ Wampfler Florian (2005) 10.00

4 a Ancona Enea (2004) 18.75
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.75
+ Frank Marius (2004) 10.00

4 b Herrmann Max (2004) 18.75
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.75
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00

5 a Hengartner Jonas (2005) 18.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

5 b Jehle Lorenz (2003) 18.50
+ Thomann Luca (2005) 10.00
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

5 c Joos Alvian (2004) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 10.00
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

5 d Odermatt Jonas (2004) 18.50
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50
+ Thomann Luca (2005) 10.00

5 e Spies Thierry (2003) 18.50
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 10.00

6 Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.25
+ Fässler Leonard (2005) 9.75
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50

7 a Bucher Conall (2004) 17.25
- Wampfler Florian (2005) 8.75
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

7 b Fässler Leonard (2005) 17.25
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
- Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 8.75

7 c Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 17.25
o Joos Alvian (2004) 8.50
- Fässler Leonard (2005) 8.75

7 d Hohler Janis (2005) 17.25
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50
- Schreiber Andri (2005) 8.75

7 e Schreiber Andri (2005) 17.25
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50
- Hohler Janis (2005) 8.75

7 f Wampfler Florian (2005) 17.25
- Bucher Conall (2004) 8.75
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

7 g Welten Frederik (2004) 17.25
- Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.75
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

8 a Frank Marius (2004) 17.00
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50

8 b Herrmann Daniel (2003) 17.00
o Spies Thierry (2003) 8.50
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

8 c Thomann Luca (2005) 17.00
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50


